Auckland

Compscore2W7

WEDNESDAY PM XMAS INDIVIDUAL (18-DEC-19)

Place Pr No Player Names

1 5
2 14
3 12
4 = 30
4 = 17
6 26
7 = 10
7 = 13
9 24
10 15
11 27
12 36
13 = 33
13 = 34
15 = 21
15 = 7
17 3
18 25
19 18
20 28
21 9
22 22
23 = 29
23 = 6
25 1
26 32
27 2
28 = 19
28 = 23
30 = 11
30 = 16
32 31
33 = 8
33 = 4
35 35
36 20

Stephen Kale

Peter Uffindell

Scott Gray

Raoul Daroux
Murray Weatherston
Maureen Heine
Jeremy Fraser-Hoskin
Deborah Tangney
Rita Kale

Sue Christie

Trish Young

Suzie Bosher
Rosemary Smith
Kate Bawden
Jessica Morris
Robin Topham

Kerri McCrae

Ann Weatherston
Deborah McCutcheon
Jane Hayward

lan Handricks
Barbara Taunton-Clark
Robyn Chalmers
Annette Webster
Peter Hoskin
Heather Irving

John Metherell
Owen Hayward
Loretta Verry

Gillian West

Kevin Harris
Stewart Bowmar
Maureen Bray
Robert Mewa
Virginia Stuart
Andrew Green
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Printed on 19 Dec 2019 at 10:46 pm

Score

256.00
246.00
229.00
224.00
224.00
223.00
215.00
215.00
207.00
204.00
203.00
201.00
200.00
200.00
195.00
195.00
193.00
190.00
189.00
186.00
185.00
183.00
181.00
181.00
179.00
176.00
173.00
172.00
172.00
169.00
169.00
165.00
164.00
164.00
143.00
141.00

%

66.67%
64.06%
59.64%
58.33%
58.33%
58.07%
55.99%
55.99%
53.91%
53.12%
52.86%
52.34%
52.08%
52.08%
50.78%
50.78%
50.26%
49.48%
49.22%
48.44%
48.18%
47.66%
47.14%
47.14%
46.61%
45.83%
45.05%
44.79%
44.79%
44.01%
44.01%
42.97%
42.71%
42.71%
37.24%
36.72%

c
Points
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